

## Thursday, October 13, 2022

## **Agreement Form**

This agreement confirms the cooperative relationship between Generations Ashe, Inc. and

**Participating Restaurant** 

in reference to the "Taste of the Mountains" fundraising event which will be held on Thursday, October 13, 2022. The participating restaurant will agree to donate 10% of their day's sales to Generations Ashe Home Delivered Meals Program. Meals included in the 10% donation will be:

\_\_\_\_Breakfast \_\_\_\_Lunch \_\_\_\_Dinner

Generations Ashe will receive a check payment of the 10% donation within 30 days of the event. The participating restaurant will give permission for their participation in the "Taste of the Mountains" to be advertised as well as permission to acknowledge their donation in post event press releases. Generations Ashe will promote the event and participating restaurants through the local newspaper, local radio station, flyers, table tent cards, web media and social media outlets.

Participating Restaurant

Date